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509
548
623
529
627
508
511
625
545
633
638
640
530
520
654
648
606
604
560
533
619
547
551
607
639
546
518
584
613
570
592
624
544
595
611
610
572
632
635
637
636
519
535
641
534
583
599
591
634
502

ANA PAULA PASTRO

ELIANE SILVESTRE DA SILVA

ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

RUBIA OROFINO

ANA MARIA FERREIRA CORREIA
ANDREIA BARBOSA DO VALE
ROSILENE DIAS

ELENA BUENO

SOFIA ALVES PIGNATARO

TANIA CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA
TELMA REGINA BRITO.

DANIELLE CRISTINE OLIVEIRA DAINEZ
CINTIA CARIGNATTO

ZULEICA CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS
VALDELISA NEVES DE SOUZA GOIS
MARILSA FERREIRA BORGES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DANTAS
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS
DARLENE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA

ELIANA TIEMI ITO

ELOISA MORAES

MARIZA BATISTA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA
TATIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ELIANA ONOFRE

CARMEM JULIA DO CARMO
JUCIMARA DOS SANTOS

NEUSA MARIA VILAS BOAS

IVONE SANTANA DA SILVA

LUCIANE RAPHAEL MATHIAS VALEJO
ROSANGELA DA ROCHA SILVA
ELAINE FERREIRA STRAIOTO
MARCELINA S MODESTO

MISLAINE CRISTINA FACHIANO MANFIO
MICHELE MARIA SILVA

JIMENA MARIA A CARVALHO

SILVIA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA

SUZI CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA

TAINA RODRIGUES

SUZY ELAINE PINHO

CASSIA SANTOS

DEBORA TRONCO DE MORAES
THAMIRES PEROSSO

DAYANE AP. MUNHOZ

JUCILENE ORDONHES AMARAL
MARCIA HELENA R GRILLI BELINOTTE
LUCIANE AMARAL

SUELI DE ALMEIDA VILAS BOAS
ADRIANA DOAR

SUNSET KART

5K FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 40 F4044 -
F 34 F3034 -
F 42 F4044 -
F 39 F3539 -
F 34 F3034 -
F 45 F4549 1
F 38 F3539 1
F 38 F3539 2
F 54 F5054 1
F 16 F1624 1
F 44 F4044 1
F 40 F4044 2
F 43 F4044 3
F 38 F3539 3
F 23 F1624 2
F 51 F5054 2
F 44 F4044 4
F 39 F3539 4
F 66 F6599 1
F 28 F2529 1
F 36 F3539 5
F 45 F4549 2
F 34 F3034 1
F 52 F5054 3
F 33 F3034 2
F 40 F4044 5
F 51 F5054 4
F 30 F3034 3
F 55 F5559 1
F 37 F3539 6
F 51 F5054 5
F 43 F4044 6
F 47 F4549 3
F 37 F3539 7
F 35 F3539 8
F 39 F3539 9
F 25 F2529 2
F 50 F5054 6
F 50 F5054 7
F 29 F2529 3
F 54 F5054 8
F 42 F4044 7
F 39 F3539 10
F 30 F3034 4
F 39 F3539 11
F 51 F5054 9
F 57 F5559 2
F 44 F4044 8
F 58 F5559 3
F 48 F4549 4

Equipe
DEREM
TVCOM RUNNING
CAPTOM
CAPTOM
GM RUNNING
LIDER
TARUMA RUNNERS
GM RUNNING
GM RUNNING
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
DEREM
GM RUNIN
CAPTOM
LIFE RUNNERS
CAPTOM/AMIGOS DE TREINO
DEREM
DEREM

CAPTOM
CAPTOM

LIFE RUNNERS
DEREM
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING

LIFE RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA

GM RUNNING

DEREM
PP RUNNING
GM RUNNING
LS RUNNERS
PRO SAUDE
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING

PP RUNNING
CABONET

PP RUNNING
FLORINEA RUN
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido
00:21:46
00:22:10
00:22:10
00:22:51
00:24:25
00:24:48
00:25:01
00:25:11
00:25:32
00:25:54
00:26:40
00:26:42
00:26:54
00:27:08
00:27:23
00:27:45
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:22
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:28:51
00:28:56
00:29:16
00:29:26
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:30:11
00:30:30
00:30:33
00:32:51
00:33:47
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:03
00:35:24
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:36:11
00:36:17
00:37:19
00:38:33
00:38:45
00:40:27
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:43:12
00:43:56
00:43:58

Bruto
00:21:46
00:22:10
00:22:10
00:22:51
00:24:26
00:24:49
00:25:01
00:25:13
00:25:33
00:25:54
00:26:43
00:26:44
00:26:55
00:27:12
00:27:29
00:27:50
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:09
00:28:31
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:28:56
00:29:02
00:29:16
00:29:29
00:29:35
00:29:42
00:30:17
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:33:01
00:33:49
00:34:03
00:34:06
00:34:14
00:35:35
00:35:45
00:35:45
00:36:13
00:36:26
00:37:28
00:38:43
00:38:54
00:40:38
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:43:18
00:44:03
00:44:03
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